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Rank

1

2
3
4
5
6

Team

Thrown Together
The Masonaries
Shooters Hooters
Bite Me

Dennis' Menaces

No Hold's Bar

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

SHOOTERS HOOTERS (3), Thrown Together (3)
The Masonaries (4), NO HOLD'S BAR (2)
Dennis' Menaces (4), BITE ME (2)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs
Chen To (Dennis' Menaces) 50-18 vs Bite Me

Ryan Aldrich (Thrown Together) 46-20 vs Shooters Hooters

Jeff Meixner (The Masonaries) 45-22 vs No Hold's Bar
Sub Two (The Masonaries) 44-23 vs No Hold's Bar

Carl Moore (Thrown Together) 42-24 vs Shooters Hooters
Alan Frank (Shooters Hooters) 47-29 vs Thrown Together

Rounds

Won
64.0
56.0
56.0
44.0
16.0
16.0

Rounds Points
Lost For
20.0 2934
28.0 2880
28.0 2817
40.0 2541
68.0 2252
68.0 1957

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Points
Against

2158
2277
2228
2689
2915
3114

Games
Won

236
225
215
160
132
82

Chuck Jordan (Shooters Hooters)
Jeff Meixner (The Masonaries)

Mason Li (The Masonaries)

Ryan Aldrich (Thrown Together)

Sub Two (The Masonaries)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

None
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Games
Lost

114
125
135
190
218
268



