2015 Summer Thursday - 2015 Summer • 09/03/2015 Recap • www.erostats.com

Rank	Team	Rounds Won	Rounds Lost	Points For	Points Against	Games Won	Games Lost
1	Thrown Together	64.0	20.0	2934	2158	236	114
2	The Masonaries	56.0	28.0	2880	2277	225	125
3	Shooters Hooters	56.0	28.0	2817	2228	215	135
4	Bite Me	44.0	40.0	2541	2689	160	190
5	Dennis' Menaces	16.0	68.0	2252	2915	132	218
6	No Hold's Bar	16.0	68.0	1957	3114	82	268

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

SHOOTERS HOOTERS (3), Thrown Together (3) The Masonaries (4), **NO HOLD'S BAR** (2) Dennis' Menaces (4), **BITE ME** (2)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Chen To (Dennis' Menaces) **50-18** vs Bite Me Ryan Aldrich (Thrown Together) **46-20** vs Shooters Hooters Jeff Meixner (The Masonaries) **45-22** vs No Hold's Bar Sub Two (The Masonaries) **44-23** vs No Hold's Bar Carl Moore (Thrown Together) **42-24** vs Shooters Hooters Alan Frank (Shooters Hooters) **47-29** vs Thrown Together

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Chuck Jordan (Shooters Hooters) Jeff Meixner (The Masonaries) Mason Li (The Masonaries) Ryan Aldrich (Thrown Together) Sub Two (The Masonaries)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

None